TERRIFIC WINES

Nr. Namn
70403 Clotilde Davenne Bourgogne Rouge
12330 Brunello di Montalcino La Fuga

5200101 Les Sorts Vinyes Velles

Montelena Napa Valley Cabernet

71926 -
Sauvignon

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2025-07-05

Argéng

2019
2019
2019

2019

Producent

Clotilde Davenne

Tenute Ambrogio e Giovanni
Folonari

Celler Masroig

Chateau Montelena

Land

Frankrike

Italien

Spanien

USA

Typ

Rott

Rott

Rott

Rott

Volym

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

199 kr

399 kr

239 kr

799 kr



